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順位 No チーム名 都道府県 市区町村 記 録

1 1029 チャランナーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:34:33
2 1028 三ツ池ガマーズ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:34:57
3 1122 MCLSその1 千葉県 八千代市 0:35:22
4 1019 暴走機関車ーズ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:37:00
5 1102 日本精工A 神奈川県 茅ヶ崎市 0:37:07
6 1066 青稜 漢 神奈川県 横浜市 0:37:39
7 1015 チーム衝動 神奈川県 川崎市 0:38:07
8 1016 プレジャー 東京都 立川市 0:38:10
9 1047 快作ランナーズ 東京都 大田区 0:38:29
10 1052 チームM&F 東京都 台東区 0:38:33
11 1089 チームk 神奈川県 横浜市 0:38:54
12 1022 デンジャーズ 神奈川県 秦野市 0:39:09
13 1096 市文A 東京都 町田市 0:39:18
14 1025 肉体下降の時期 東京都 大田区 0:39:29
15 1132 駒陸ORT-A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:39:29
16 1057 すぱっつＡ 千葉県 市川市 0:40:05
17 1088 中中野球部 神奈川県 川崎市 0:40:57
18 1007 ブルームー 神奈川県 川崎市 0:40:57
19 1056 橘帰宅部選抜B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:41:13
20 1141 チームソーム乙 千葉県 松戸市 0:41:25
21 1058 すぱっつＢ 千葉県 市川市 0:41:48
22 1123 MCLSその2 千葉県 八千代市 0:42:25
23 1014 DSTYパパず 神奈川県 川崎市 0:42:40
24 1030 DIP 神奈川県 横浜市 0:42:48
25 1055 NAM阿弥陀仏 東京都 江東区 0:42:51
26 1099 下小おやじ先生 神奈川県 川崎市 0:42:52
27 1082 久地自動車 株 東京都 稲城市 0:43:07
28 1112 Kin111B 神奈川県 横浜市 0:43:13
29 1017 Bacchus 神奈川県 川崎市 0:43:36
30 1071 橘帰宅部選抜A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:43:39
31 1063 チーム定時退社 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:43:45
32 1068 五洋建設ＲＣ 東京都 文京区 0:43:56
33 1115 商工会議所B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:04
34 1105 世界の山ちゃん 神奈川県 横浜市 0:44:08
35 1042 稲小C 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:30
36 1126 水魂 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:30
37 1119 HISYS 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:50
38 1091 SMC一匹狼 神奈川県 横浜市 0:44:51
39 1136 シミズワイプ 東京都 品川区 0:45:01
40 1023 アイトラックス 東京都 品川区 0:45:15
41 1061 チーム藤沢 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:45:23
42 1059 やるってよWG 東京都 足立区 0:45:25
43 1035 MedioA 神奈川県 川崎市 0:45:37
44 1020 横浜ＲＥＤＳ3 神奈川県 川崎市 0:45:41
45 1067 タクヤさんさす 東京都 文京区 0:45:49
46 1109 ＭＫＨ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:45:58
47 1033 シュナイダー 神奈川県 小田原市 0:46:09
48 1018 チーム長谷 神奈川県 横浜市 0:46:09
49 1130 かわしん大師B 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:46:20
50 1197 空港マラソン 島根県 益田市 0:46:22
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51 1131 川信RC-B 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:46:23
52 1012 かいきんぐ 東京都 日野市 0:46:29
53 1092 Ｊ＠に～ず 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:30
54 1094 あさお歓走会 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:38
55 1021 きくぼフレンズ 東京都 目黒区 0:46:51
56 1143 DAITOH 千葉県 千葉市 0:46:55
57 1113 KINM-D 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:04
58 1090 たつみの3 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:05
59 1034 ライオンの庭 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:08
60 1006 ＪＲＣチームＥ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:08
61 1106 ＫＩＮＭ－Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:11
62 1009 ど根性ガエルB 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:19
63 1053 ALOHA Z 神奈川県 横浜市 0:47:20
64 1037 ノンフィクショ 神奈川県 相模原市 0:47:27
65 1049 殿町陸上部 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:36
66 1013 しょーきんぐ 東京都 日野市 0:47:39
67 1085 SENGOKU 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:42
68 1048 みらい創造 東京都 大田区 0:47:53
69 1110 KINM-B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:04
70 1118 商工会議所E 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:05
71 1087 CPS#2 東京都 練馬区 0:48:11
72 1086 CPS#1 東京都 練馬区 0:48:12
73 1128 川信仲町台A 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:48:24
74 1133 駒陸ORT-B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:24
75 1103 日本精工B 神奈川県 茅ヶ崎市 0:48:26
76 1036 MedioB 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:34
77 1075 ワイワイ玉川 東京都 江戸川区 0:48:37
78 1070 17:01 東京都 世田谷区 0:48:39
79 1101 FB川崎 神奈川県 横浜市 0:48:42
80 1046 目立ビジネス 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:51
81 1004 ＪＲＣチームＣ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:53
82 1002 セレ友 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:59
83 1104 鶴見中継所 神奈川県 相模原市 0:49:00
84 1144 つくつくつくば 茨城県 阿見町 0:49:01
85 1100 下小おやじ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:02
86 1139 毎コム走友会E 千葉県 市川市 0:49:04
87 1117 商工会議所D 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:04
88 1129 川信仲町台B 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:49:05
89 1111 KINM-C 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:07
90 1076 ユニシスＢ 東京都 江戸川区 0:49:28
91 1045 SEIKA 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:29
92 1032 ＫＲＣ－2 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:32
93 1084 まめ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:49:42
94 1074 ユニシスＡ 東京都 江戸川区 0:49:49
95 1073 ＧＯＧＯ玉川 東京都 江戸川区 0:49:53
96 1095 チームあさお 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:54
97 1043 稲小D 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:01
98 1121 TEAMいそだ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:06
99 1108 JACOM B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:07
100 1120 ＴＥＡＭもてぎ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:16
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101 1080 駅伝マンC 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:18
102 1083 忍び足 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:21
103 1069 R.F.C 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:28
104 1060 Y,WeCan 東京都 足立区 0:50:29
105 1051 川信531笑 神奈川県 横浜市 0:50:43
106 1039 雪谷チームA 東京都 大田区 0:50:57
107 1064 駅伝後は麦酒！ 東京都 足立区 0:51:15
108 1044 稲小E 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:19
109 1024 チーム華ちゃん 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:34
110 1081 肉々らんなーズ 東京都 品川区 0:51:37
111 1008 ど根性ガエルA 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:38
112 1107 JACOM A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:41
113 1040 雪谷チームB 東京都 大田区 0:51:59
114 1137 かわしん有馬 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:59
115 1116 商工会議所C 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:09
116 1079 駅伝マンB 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:16
117 1114 大師B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:50
118 1005 ＪＲＣチームＤ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:53:07
119 1011 Ｋａｃｋｙ’ｓ 東京都 目黒区 0:53:30
120 1142 東邦B 東京都 大田区 0:53:42
121 1010 なかやまず 神奈川県 川崎市 0:53:50
122 1026 ラン・らん会A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:13
123 1078 駅伝マンA 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:15
124 1031 ＫＲＣ－３ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:22
125 1062 チームポイズン 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:54:28
126 1145 杉孝栗鶴チーム 千葉県 千葉市 0:54:38
127 1038 巴環境Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:05
128 1027 ラン・らん会B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:10
129 1077 岩ちゃんズ 東京都 品川区 0:55:12
130 1072 カッキーズ 2 東京都 目黒区 0:55:21
131 1050 川信531楽 神奈川県 横浜市 0:55:24
132 1138 毎コム走友会D 千葉県 市川市 0:56:25
133 1124 ポーライト 東京都 文京区 0:57:08
134 1041 稲小A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:57:33
135 1140 伊藤一周年記念 神奈川県 厚木市 0:57:36
136 1125 軸王 東京都 文京区 0:57:50
137 1065 京浜 東京都 大田区 0:58:02
138 1093 ブルーＭｔ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:12
139 1135 川信 設備WG 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:14
140 1003 ちょリス 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:21
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1 1163 青稜 雅 神奈川県 横浜市 0:42:05
2 1149 走る女ハピネス 神奈川県 川崎市 0:45:52
3 1166 SHSBBC1 東京都 港区 0:45:55
4 1167 SHSBBC2 東京都 港区 0:47:22
5 1170 SHSTC3 東京都 港区 0:47:26
6 1169 SHSTC1 東京都 港区 0:47:29
7 1168 SHSBBC3 東京都 港区 0:48:11
8 1174 チーム３Ｍ＋Ｏ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:23
9 1159 たがやまる 静岡県 長泉町 0:49:53
10 1158 川陸女子ーズ 神奈川県 逗子市 0:50:32
11 1154 アベベ部 神奈川県 横浜市 0:52:18
12 1150 狙っている８！ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:53:11
13 1173 SHSTFC4 東京都 港区 0:54:40
14 1171 SHSTFC2 東京都 港区 0:54:49
15 1176 迫田UK 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:47
16 1155 けんたうろす。 神奈川県 横浜市 0:55:54
17 1152 圧迫感すごいな 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:37
18 1165 チームedu 東京都 国立市 0:56:49
19 1162 ランニング青空 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:57
20 1160 レモンズ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:57:15
21 1157 KAEDE-B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:57:16
22 1172 SHSTFC3 東京都 港区 0:57:47
23 1175 kガールズ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:57:47
24 1148 ＪＲＣチームＢ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:05
25 1146 コナンラン 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:07
26 1153 走るBBA 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:11
27 1156 KAEDE-A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:28
28 1151 バラバラーズ 東京都 目黒区 0:58:53
29 1147 ＪＲＣチームＡ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:59:34
30 1164 teamえでゅ 東京都 国立市 1:02:28
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1 1219 TKS PJT 神奈川県 川崎市 0:35:47
2 1239 橘学苑高校 東京都 大田区 0:35:57
3 1292 駒大AC-A 埼玉県 川越市 0:37:24
4 1313 KRC 神奈川県 川崎市 0:38:01
5 1235 稲田坂46 神奈川県 川崎市 0:38:09
6 1240 イキリ 千葉県 流山市 0:38:19
7 1293 駒大AC-B 埼玉県 川越市 0:39:00
8 1220 埼京のエース軍 神奈川県 川崎市 0:39:25
9 1322 OGOBピンク 神奈川県 横浜市 0:39:35
10 1403 毎コム走友会A 千葉県 市川市 0:40:38
11 1367 リハもこ 神奈川県 平塚市 0:41:14
12 1363 ふぁくとせっと 埼玉県 さいたま市 0:41:19
13 1362 NAMカブコン 東京都 目黒区 0:41:20
14 1391 川信RC-A 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:42:07
15 1408 チームソーム甲 千葉県 松戸市 0:42:20
16 1230 チビチョコ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:42:26
17 1177 雪谷走友会Ａ 東京都 大田区 0:43:03
18 1402 まいまいRUN 神奈川県 川崎市 0:43:08
19 1237 team.CK 神奈川県 相模原市 0:43:16
20 1333 のんびりＡ 東京都 港区 0:43:33
21 1355 プロテクターズ 神奈川県 鎌倉市 0:43:36
22 1406 CITSR&D 神奈川県 秦野市 0:43:58
23 1407 CITSIND 神奈川県 秦野市 0:44:09
24 1190 かわしん１Ａ 東京都 町田市 0:44:10
25 1259 法大工M2 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:17
26 1345 島田JAPAN 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:30
27 1360 かわしん岩崎会 神奈川県 横浜市 0:44:40
28 1349 かわしん柿生B 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:44:41
29 1301 にこにこ玉川 東京都 江戸川区 0:44:42
30 1387 蜂蜜プーさん 神奈川県 横浜市 0:44:43
31 1365 チーム飯野A 東京都 世田谷区 0:44:48
32 1369 大師A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:51
33 1264 ちーむ鶴オゥ！ 神奈川県 座間市 0:44:59
34 1180 チーム日締 神奈川県 川崎市 0:45:08
35 1401 かわしん大島Ｃ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:45:09
36 1188 ＶＩＶＡＲＵＮ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:45:21
37 1404 毎コム走友会B 千葉県 市川市 0:45:26
38 1178 雪谷走友会Ｂ 東京都 大田区 0:45:36
39 1265 ランランラン梅 神奈川県 横浜市 0:45:37
40 1179 雪谷走友会Ｃ 東京都 大田区 0:45:44
41 1266 ランランラン桜 神奈川県 横浜市 0:46:06
42 1336 川信中野島 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:08
43 1204 南加瀬A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:09
44 1396 日東工器ＲＣ５ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:46:19
45 1409 チーム23 東京都 北区 0:46:27
46 1234 稲田ミニバスG 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:29
47 1222 すずなかさんち 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:32
48 1325 OGOB無 神奈川県 横浜市 0:46:32
49 1287 チーム健康第一 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:46:34
50 1385 ベイマックス 神奈川県 横浜市 0:46:36
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51 1375 ポンポコ駅伝南 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:36
52 1339 若さだけが取柄 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:38
53 1309 墨堤の雄 茨城県 つくば市 0:46:39
54 1412 KO-HO 神奈川県 横浜市 0:46:45
55 1284 URCinJP 東京都 足立区 0:46:51
56 1263 藤崎ランナーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:58
57 1218 す～さんズ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:02
58 1366 チーム飯野B 東京都 世田谷区 0:47:04
59 1200 はぎさびどんB 神奈川県 横浜市 0:47:06
60 1315 スゲの極み02 東京都 稲城市 0:47:11
61 1213 中野島Ｃ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:47:26
62 1298 みゆき 東京都 中央区 0:47:29
63 1314 スゲの極み01 東京都 稲城市 0:47:37
64 1380 御幸A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:47
65 1312 東陽大駅伝部B 神奈川県 海老名市 0:47:47
66 1368 こすぷ走 神奈川県 平塚市 0:47:51
67 1324 OGOB黄 神奈川県 横浜市 0:48:06
68 1302 すえながA 神奈川県 横浜市 0:48:09
69 1214 中野島Ｄ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:48:12
70 1276 南野川N 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:19
71 1323 OGOB橙 神奈川県 横浜市 0:48:22
72 1211 中野島Ａ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:48:28
73 1291 Chianti 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:35
74 1199 はぎざびどんC 東京都 大田区 0:48:44
75 1182 しっかりんこ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:48
76 1189 かわしん１Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:50
77 1376 ポンポコ駅伝百 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:56
78 1198 はぎさびどんA 神奈川県 横浜市 0:48:56
79 1416 orange3 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:00
80 1338 かわしんＦＳＤ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:03
81 1227 横浜ＲＥＤＳ２ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:07
82 1277 南野川G 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:10
83 1348 かわしん柿生A 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:49:12
84 1354 かわしん8A 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:49:12
85 1311 東洋大駅伝部A 神奈川県 海老名市 0:49:17
86 1357 かわしんキアイ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:21
87 1326 コスモ二子 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:23
88 1260 バッタモン 神奈川県 横浜市 0:49:25
89 1282 昭特製作所 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:28
90 1337 ＴＥＡＭ ＨＴ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:31
91 1331 チームさーもん 東京都 港区 0:49:34
92 1374 エリアブレイン 東京都 町田市 0:49:44
93 1320 親考会 東京都 江戸川区 0:49:45
94 1361 Kin111A 神奈川県 横浜市 0:49:45
95 1216 チーム梶ヶ谷Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:50
96 1250 稲小B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:52
97 1272 川信鹿島田1 神奈川県 横浜市 0:50:13
98 1258 梅酢山盛 東京都 大田区 0:50:21
99 1356 かわしんキズナ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:25
100 1256 放牧 神奈川県 小田原市 0:50:33
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101 1370 NIKKA 埼玉県 さいたま市 0:50:39
102 1289 チーム新丸子 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:44
103 1247 生田陸上ＯＢ3 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:47
104 1392 下小チームB 東京都 世田谷区 0:50:50
105 1308 チームゼロヨン 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:51
106 1364 かわしん8B 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:50:51
107 1249 巴環境Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:52
108 1319 Rwnsulu 埼玉県 吉川市 0:50:53
109 1267 西生田7-2 東京都 世田谷区 0:50:57
110 1358 川信２３彰ーA 東京都 狛江市 0:50:58
111 1395 日東工器ＲＣ４ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:51:09
112 1304 東生田 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:11
113 1217 チーム梶ヶ谷Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:13
114 1410 今年は本気出す 静岡県 富士市 0:51:13
115 1399 かわしん大島Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:13
116 1317 Sirax 神奈川県 横浜市 0:51:16
117 1262 チームライオン 神奈川県 横浜市 0:51:17
118 1318 USAPPY 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:20
119 1381 御幸B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:23
120 1347 チームほしがり 東京都 世田谷区 0:51:27
121 1400 かわしん大島Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:30
122 1330 1UP 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:38
123 1228 チームアリーナ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:39
124 1384 KINM-F 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:41
125 1344 チームかなでB 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:42
126 1294 かじもん 東京都 世田谷区 0:51:43
127 1327 ランニングマン 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:46
128 1373 KINM-E 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:47
129 1233 サンパチECS 東京都 立川市 0:51:47
130 1359 川信２３彰ーB 東京都 狛江市 0:51:51
131 1192 チーム東柿生Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:51
132 1275 南野川M 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:51
133 1248 ランスタイル 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:53
134 1342 かわしん糀谷 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:00
135 1351 もりやま魂 東京都 大田区 0:52:04
136 1350 あおい魂 東京都 大田区 0:52:04
137 1278 陸上部たけだ 東京都 稲城市 0:52:08
138 1236 志小田家 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:11
139 1273 れいんぼうA 東京都 世田谷区 0:52:13
140 1383 下小チームA 東京都 世田谷区 0:52:14
141 1371 Shys 埼玉県 さいたま市 0:52:17
142 1413 おかえもんズ 東京都 国立市 0:52:18
143 1288 私、走ります！ 東京都 足立区 0:52:25
144 1232 サンパチ駅伝部 東京都 立川市 0:52:26
145 1242 KRC 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:29
146 1352 merkmal 東京都 杉並区 0:52:32
147 1328 CPS#3 東京都 練馬区 0:52:32
148 1329 team Y 東京都 大田区 0:52:34
149 1184 ツルエモン 神奈川県 横浜市 0:52:36
150 1210 御幸小チームＢ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:39
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151 1226 ノブコ１００％ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:52:43
152 1279 KRC2 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:47
153 1378 JALPAK3 千葉県 印西市 0:52:49
154 1334 orange1 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:52
155 1297 四谷Ｃ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:54
156 1186 アンポンタン 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:56
157 1212 中野島Ｂ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:53:00
158 1305 MASS 神奈川県 川崎市 0:53:28
159 1321 シルペガ陸上部 神奈川県 横浜市 0:53:47
160 1390 かわしん大師A 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:53:47
161 1411 走れひしぬまん 神奈川県 川崎市 0:53:53
162 1353 川信Ｓスター 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:53:56
163 1274 れいんぼうB 東京都 世田谷区 0:53:58
164 1221 ジョーカー 神奈川県 川崎市 0:53:59
165 1196 ももの里Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:01
166 1193 メーヴェＲＣＢ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:02
167 1225 横浜REDS1 神奈川県 横浜市 0:54:08
168 1377 ポンポコ駅伝合 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:12
169 1283 となりのタケダ 東京都 稲城市 0:54:13
170 1185 トンチンカン 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:16
171 1280 ランニングママ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:18
172 1223 グランドハイツ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:18
173 1238 親子NUチーム 東京都 昭島市 0:54:23
174 1285 ケイキトラベル 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:26
175 1231 チーム極生 神奈川県 横浜市 0:54:30
176 1310 チームタカツ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:54:32
177 1346 久地の里 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:39
178 1394 KINM-G 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:50
179 1207 ハムちゃんず 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:52
180 1389 日新 中島組 東京都 豊島区 0:55:00
181 1257 くりえいとん 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:02
182 1224 南平間デルタ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:07
183 1261 チームおねえ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:55:15
184 1253 sakuraC 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:28
185 1295 四谷Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:30
186 1270 西生田7-3 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:36
187 1388 日新 波多野組 東京都 豊島区 0:55:40
188 1341 麻生ＧＥＴ！ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:49
189 1252 sakuraB 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:52
190 1299 ボルダー 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:55
191 1415 あみだけいすけ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:55:56
192 1386 日新 林組 東京都 豊島区 0:56:05
193 1290 アラサー大爆発 神奈川県 大和市 0:56:09
194 1316 すえながC 神奈川県 横浜市 0:56:13
195 1398 川信シャン×2 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:13
196 1243 どんころ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:17
197 1254 sakuraD 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:17
198 1379 御幸C 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:26
199 1393 御幸D 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:39
200 1209 御幸小チームＡ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:43
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201 1268 西生田７－１ 愛知県 名古屋市 0:56:44
202 1405 毎コム走友会C 千葉県 市川市 0:56:46
203 1208 あっちゃん 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:48
204 1181 うっかりんこ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:49
205 1255 sakuraE 神奈川県 川崎市 0:57:16
206 1191 チーム東柿生Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:57:35
207 1244 チーム小鈴 神奈川県 川崎市 0:57:49
208 1372 商工会議所A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:07
209 1286 チーム安全第一 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:58:17
210 1194 メーヴェＲＣＣ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:19
211 1187 たまご 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:22
212 1215 アンドリュー園 東京都 稲城市 0:58:39
213 1335 orange2 神奈川県 川崎市 0:59:06
214 1183 ちゃっかりんこ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:59:15
215 1382 機材課。''18 神奈川県 横浜市 0:59:37
216 1296 四谷Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:59:43
217 1271 アッパーも大事 埼玉県 三郷市 1:00:25
218 1332 のんびりＢ 東京都 港区 1:01:54
219 1300 チーム木月 神奈川県 川崎市 1:04:23
220 1202 仮装駅伝Ｂ 千葉県 市川市 1:09:31
221 1203 仮装駅伝Ｃ 千葉県 市川市 1:09:31
222 1201 仮装駅伝Ａ 千葉県 市川市 1:09:31
223 1206 走RUN会 神奈川県 川崎市 1:14:33
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1 1480 南大師中 神奈川県 川崎市 0:33:47
2 1433 宮前平男子A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:34:51
3 1436 宮前平男子D 神奈川県 川崎市 0:35:03
4 1435 宮前平男子C 神奈川県 川崎市 0:35:07
5 1442 湘光中男子Ａ 神奈川県 大井町 0:35:07
6 1431 大田区代表男子 東京都 大田区 0:35:09
7 1430 男子大田区代表 東京都 大田区 0:35:46
8 1448 塚越中学校 神奈川県 川崎市 0:35:55
9 1434 宮前平男子B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:35:57
10 1465 ニケ・カワサキ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:36:04
11 1472 井田中男子Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:36:08
12 1443 湘光中男子Ｂ 神奈川県 大井町 0:36:31
13 1438 附属鎌倉中学A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:36:40
14 1425 チーム東高津 神奈川県 川崎市 0:37:13
15 1417 ＹＮヤンキーズ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:37:16
16 1418 麦ぴっぴ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:37:28
17 1473 井田中男子Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:37:41
18 1476 宮前平中学校Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:37:52
19 1456 AC橘 神奈川県 川崎市 0:37:55
20 1439 附属鎌倉中学B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:38:02
21 1457 ハッピーターン 神奈川県 川崎市 0:38:13
22 1466 久々駅伝 神奈川県 川崎市 0:38:32
23 1432 トマトサラダ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:38:37
24 1452 Mo²+Ko 神奈川県 川崎市 0:39:09
25 1455 富士見２ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:39:27
26 1454 富士見1 神奈川県 川崎市 0:39:33
27 1467 ペンギンズ 東京都 杉並区 0:39:33
28 1451 青稜 鮮 神奈川県 横浜市 0:40:34
29 1471 悟withM 神奈川県 川崎市 0:41:12
30 1469 ばくだん焼き 神奈川県 川崎市 0:41:21
31 1474 井田中女子Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:41:23
32 1470 バブちゃんズ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:41:44
33 1427 大田区代表女子 東京都 大田区 0:42:09
34 1420 日吉中チームH 神奈川県 川崎市 0:42:29
35 1449 GX 神奈川県 川崎市 0:42:36
36 1468 ザビエル 東京都 杉並区 0:42:45
37 1422 日吉中チームS 神奈川県 川崎市 0:43:07
38 1477 宮前平中学校Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:43:07
39 1478 宮前平中学校Ｃ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:43:20
40 1429 女子大田区代表 東京都 大田区 0:43:21
41 1440 附属鎌倉中学C 神奈川県 川崎市 0:43:45
42 1428 大田区女子代表 東京都 大田区 0:43:49
43 1475 井田中女子Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:00
44 1453 洗足学園Ｃ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:21
45 1421 日吉中チームY 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:21
46 1479 宮前平中学校Ｄ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:43
47 1426 疾風迅雷 神奈川県 川崎市 0:45:03
48 1437 トレホー 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:08
49 1423 南平間アルファ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:28
50 1419 志茂田最速 神奈川県 横浜市 0:46:30
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51 1445 がーるず 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:50
52 1424 南平間ベータ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:08
53 1446 ちあふる 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:33
54 1459 SHSTC2 東京都 港区 0:49:15
55 1458 SHSBBC4 東京都 港区 0:50:15
56 1447 チームRUN！ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:30
57 1463 SHSSTC2 東京都 港区 0:51:26
58 1462 SHSTFC6 東京都 港区 0:53:57
59 1460 SHSTFC1 東京都 港区 0:54:06
60 1450 みやちゅっ子 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:25
61 1464 SHSSTC4 東京都 港区 0:55:00
62 1461 SHSTFC5 東京都 港区 0:55:43
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1 2501 橘高等学校 神奈川県 0:38:19
2 2502 多摩高等学校Ａ 神奈川県 0:39:18
3 2503 多摩高等学校Ｂ 神奈川県 0:42:09
4 2509 川崎総合科学高等学校 神奈川県 0:42:39
5 2506 桐光学園高等学校 神奈川県 0:44:29
6 2505 洗足学園高等学校Ｂ 神奈川県 0:44:31
7 2507 日本女子大学附属高等学校Ａ 神奈川県 0:45:14
8 2510 川崎総合科学・高津高等学校合同 神奈川県 0:45:26
9 2508 日本女子大学附属高等学校Ｂ 神奈川県 0:45:55
10 2504 洗足学園高等学校Ａ 神奈川県 0:46:22
11 1481 SHSSTC1 東京都 港区 0:47:53
12 1482 SHSSTC3 東京都 港区 0:55:21
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1 1122 MCLSその1 千葉県 八千代市 0:35:22
2 1102 日本精工A 神奈川県 茅ヶ崎市 0:37:07
3 1096 市文A 東京都 町田市 0:39:18
4 1132 駒陸ORT-A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:39:29
5 1403 毎コム走友会A 千葉県 市川市 0:40:38
6 1367 リハもこ 神奈川県 平塚市 0:41:14
7 1363 ふぁくとせっと 埼玉県 さいたま市 0:41:19
8 1362 NAMカブコン 東京都 目黒区 0:41:20
9 1141 チームソーム乙 千葉県 松戸市 0:41:25
10 1391 川信RC-A 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:42:07
11 1408 チームソーム甲 千葉県 松戸市 0:42:20
12 1123 MCLSその2 千葉県 八千代市 0:42:25
13 1099 下小おやじ先生 神奈川県 川崎市 0:42:52
14 1402 まいまいRUN 神奈川県 川崎市 0:43:08
15 1112 Kin111B 神奈川県 横浜市 0:43:13
16 1355 プロテクターズ 神奈川県 鎌倉市 0:43:36
17 1406 CITSR&D 神奈川県 秦野市 0:43:58
18 1115 商工会議所B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:04
19 1105 世界の山ちゃん 神奈川県 横浜市 0:44:08
20 1407 CITSIND 神奈川県 秦野市 0:44:09
21 1345 島田JAPAN 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:30
22 1126 水魂 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:30
23 1360 かわしん岩崎会 神奈川県 横浜市 0:44:40
24 1349 かわしん柿生B 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:44:41
25 1387 蜂蜜プーさん 神奈川県 横浜市 0:44:43
26 1365 チーム飯野A 東京都 世田谷区 0:44:48
27 1119 HISYS 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:50
28 1369 大師A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:44:51
29 1136 シミズワイプ 東京都 品川区 0:45:01
30 1401 かわしん大島Ｃ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:45:09
31 1404 毎コム走友会B 千葉県 市川市 0:45:26
32 1414 川信鹿島田店2 神奈川県 相模原市 0:45:33
33 1109 ＭＫＨ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:45:58
34 1336 川信中野島 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:08
35 1396 日東工器ＲＣ５ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:46:19
36 1130 かわしん大師B 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:46:20
37 1131 川信RC-B 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:46:23
38 1409 チーム23 東京都 北区 0:46:27
39 1092 Ｊ＠に～ず 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:30
40 1385 ベイマックス 神奈川県 横浜市 0:46:36
41 1375 ポンポコ駅伝南 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:36
42 1339 若さだけが取柄 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:38
43 1094 あさお歓走会 神奈川県 川崎市 0:46:38
44 1412 KO-HO 神奈川県 横浜市 0:46:45
45 1143 DAITOH 千葉県 千葉市 0:46:55
46 1366 チーム飯野B 東京都 世田谷区 0:47:04
47 1113 KINM-D 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:04
48 1106 ＫＩＮＭ－Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:11
49 1380 御幸A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:47:47
50 1368 こすぷ走 神奈川県 平塚市 0:47:51
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51 1110 KINM-B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:04
52 1118 商工会議所E 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:05
53 1128 川信仲町台A 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:48:24
54 1133 駒陸ORT-B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:24
55 1103 日本精工B 神奈川県 茅ヶ崎市 0:48:26
56 1101 FB川崎 神奈川県 横浜市 0:48:42
57 1376 ポンポコ駅伝百 神奈川県 川崎市 0:48:56
58 1104 鶴見中継所 神奈川県 相模原市 0:49:00
59 1144 つくつくつくば 茨城県 阿見町 0:49:01
60 1100 下小おやじ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:02
61 1338 かわしんＦＳＤ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:03
62 1139 毎コム走友会E 千葉県 市川市 0:49:04
63 1117 商工会議所D 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:04
64 1129 川信仲町台B 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:49:05
65 1111 KINM-C 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:07
66 1348 かわしん柿生A 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:49:12
67 1354 かわしん8A 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:49:12
68 1357 かわしんキアイ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:21
69 1174 チーム３Ｍ＋Ｏ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:23
70 1337 ＴＥＡＭ ＨＴ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:31
71 1374 エリアブレイン 東京都 町田市 0:49:44
72 1361 Kin111A 神奈川県 横浜市 0:49:45
73 1095 チームあさお 神奈川県 川崎市 0:49:54
74 1121 TEAMいそだ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:06
75 1108 JACOM B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:07
76 1120 ＴＥＡＭもてぎ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:16
77 1356 かわしんキズナ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:50:25
78 1370 NIKKA 埼玉県 さいたま市 0:50:39
79 1392 下小チームB 東京都 世田谷区 0:50:50
80 1364 かわしん8B 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:50:51
81 1358 川信２３彰ーA 東京都 狛江市 0:50:58
82 1395 日東工器ＲＣ４ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:51:09
83 1410 今年は本気出す 静岡県 富士市 0:51:13
84 1399 かわしん大島Ａ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:13
85 1381 御幸B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:23
86 1347 チームほしがり 東京都 世田谷区 0:51:27
87 1400 かわしん大島Ｂ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:30
88 1384 KINM-F 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:41
89 1107 JACOM A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:41
90 1344 チームかなでB 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:42
91 1373 KINM-E 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:47
92 1359 川信２３彰ーB 東京都 狛江市 0:51:51
93 1137 かわしん有馬 神奈川県 川崎市 0:51:59
94 1342 かわしん糀谷 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:00
95 1351 もりやま魂 東京都 大田区 0:52:04
96 1350 あおい魂 東京都 大田区 0:52:04
97 1116 商工会議所C 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:09
98 1383 下小チームA 東京都 世田谷区 0:52:14
99 1371 Shys 埼玉県 さいたま市 0:52:17
100 1413 おかえもんズ 東京都 国立市 0:52:18
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101 1352 merkmal 東京都 杉並区 0:52:32
102 1378 JALPAK3 千葉県 印西市 0:52:49
103 1114 大師B 神奈川県 川崎市 0:52:50
104 1142 東邦B 東京都 大田区 0:53:42
105 1390 かわしん大師A 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:53:47
106 1411 走れひしぬまん 神奈川県 川崎市 0:53:53
107 1353 川信Ｓスター 神奈川県 藤沢市 0:53:56
108 1377 ポンポコ駅伝合 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:12
109 1145 杉孝栗鶴チーム 千葉県 千葉市 0:54:38
110 1346 久地の里 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:39
111 1394 KINM-G 神奈川県 川崎市 0:54:50
112 1389 日新 中島組 東京都 豊島区 0:55:00
113 1388 日新 波多野組 東京都 豊島区 0:55:40
114 1176 迫田UK 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:47
115 1341 麻生ＧＥＴ！ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:55:49
116 1415 あみだけいすけ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:55:56
117 1386 日新 林組 東京都 豊島区 0:56:05
118 1398 川信シャン×2 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:13
119 1138 毎コム走友会D 千葉県 市川市 0:56:25
120 1379 御幸C 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:26
121 1393 御幸D 神奈川県 川崎市 0:56:39
122 1405 毎コム走友会C 千葉県 市川市 0:56:46
123 1124 ポーライト 東京都 文京区 0:57:08
124 1140 伊藤一周年記念 神奈川県 厚木市 0:57:36
125 1175 kガールズ 神奈川県 横浜市 0:57:47
126 1125 軸王 東京都 文京区 0:57:50
127 1372 商工会議所A 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:07
128 1093 ブルーＭｔ 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:12
129 1135 川信 設備WG 神奈川県 川崎市 0:58:14
130 1382 機材課。''18 神奈川県 横浜市 0:59:37
131 1343 市文S 東京都 町田市 1:02:31
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